Space
ENTRY LOBBY

RESEARCH

READING ROOM+STACKS

CHILDREN'S LIBRARY

STAFF

BACK OF HOUSE

COMMUNITY SPACES

Function
Circulation/Information Desk

Reference Desk
Computer Workstations
Soft Seating

Large Conference Room

Books + Periodicals
Worktables + Seating
Computer Workstations
Soft Seating

Book Distribution Storage

Books
Quiet Area
Interactve Area

Staff Offices
Staff Lounge/ Copy Area

Janitor's Closets
Restrooms (2 M + 2F)

Storage

Community Room

SF/Pers # Pers

45 10
35 10
25 12
45 5
35 10
25 50

Café (Separate entrance from plaza)

Café Storage

SF/Rm #Rms

300

500

120
200

80
200
100
1250
750
100
TOTAL NET SF

NET TO GROSS

TOTAL GROSS SF

Total Reqd SF
750

200
450
350
300

3,000
1,000
225
350
500

1,000
500
750

720
200

80

800
100
1,250
750
100
13,375
3,344

16,719

Sub-Total

750

1,300

5,075

2,250

920

980

2,100



