Space	Function S	F/Pers	# Pers	SF/ Rm	# Rms	Total Reqd SF	Sub-Total
ENTRY LOBBY	Circulation/Information Desk					750	
							750
RESEARCH	Reference Desk					200	
	Computer Workstations	45	10			450	
	Soft Seating	35	10			350	
	Large Conference Room	25	12	300	1	300	1 200
READING ROOM+STACKS	Books + Periodicals					3,000	1,300
	Worktables + Seating					1,000	
	Computer Workstations	45	5			225	
	Soft Seating	35	10			350	
	Book Distribution Storage	00		500	1	500	
							5,075
CHILDREN'S LIBRARY	Books					1,000	
	Quiet Area					500	
	Interactve Area					750	
							2,250
STAFF	Staff Offices			120	6	720	
	Staff Lounge/ Copy Area			200	1	200	020
DACK OF HOUSE	In without Classes			80	1	80	920
BACK OF HOUSE	Janitor's Closets				1		
	Restrooms (2 M + 2F)			200 100	4 1	800 100	
	Storage			100	1	100	980
COMMUNITY SPACES	Community Room	25	50	1250	1	1,250	980
COMMONITY SPACES	Café (Separate entrance from plaza		30	750	1	750	
	Café Storage	u,		100	1	100	
	care storage			100	_	100	2,100
			TOTAL NET SF		13,375	2,100	
					3,344		
			т	OTAL GROSS	SF	16,719	